Technical Data
Insulated Mass Flow Ducts
125/160/200 mm
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2 www.heatpex.pl
TECHNICAL DATA
Material Expanded polystyrene (EPS)

Diameter
A
[mm]
Outer
diameter
B
[mm]
Length
C
[mm]
Height
D
[mm]
ARIA ADURO
Bend 45° 125 mm
125 159 201 213 0.05 52912590100T
ARIA ADURO
Bend 45° 160 mm
160 194 231 226 0.06 52916090100T
ARIA ADURO
Bend 45° 200 mm
200 234 265 235 0.09 52920090100T
0,0
2,0
4,0
6,0

Outer
diameter
B
[mm]
Length
C
[mm]
Height
D
[mm]
ARIA ADURO
Bend 45° 125 mm
125 159 300 229 0.19 52912580100W
ARIA ADURO
Bend 45° 160 mm
160 194 300 247 0.28 52916080100T
ARIA ADURO
Bend 45° 200 mm
200 234 450 317 0.37 52920080100T
0,0
5,0
10,0
15,0